Mohawk Club Show your support for the Mohawks

The Athletic Department would like to thank last year's Mohawk Club members who contributed to the athletic program. The Mohawk Club had over 100 members last year and is showing continuous growth every year. Our athletic programs are very important to us here at Morley Stanwood. Without the support of our community and staff it would be difficult to manage a quality athletic program. What is the Mohawk Club? For a \$ 150.00 donation your family* will receive an athletic pass to all regular season home contests at Morley Stanwood Middle/High School (except for tournament games and invitational). The savings for you and your family is significant in the course of the year.

Participating in the Mohawk Club allows athletes the financial support needed to fund sports. Passes are now available and can be picked up or mailed to you.

Now available is a Mohawk Student Pass. This has the same benefits as a Mohawk Club member, except it is only good for the student listed on the pass. Cost for a student pass is $\frac{60.00}{2}$.

*A family: mother/father/guardians and children 21 or younger or still living at home.

Please fill in the bottom portion and send it along with your donation to:

Morley Stanwood High School Attn: Clark Huntey, Athletic Director 4700 Northland Drive Morley, MI 49336

Make checks payable to: <u>MSHS Athletics</u>

Please check for one of the following:

Family _____ Student _____

My donation to the Morley Stanwood Athletic Program is $\frac{150.00}{100}$ for a family pass or $\frac{60.00}{1000}$ for a student pass. Any additional donations are always welcome.

Name:		
Address:	City	Zip
Family Members:		
Business Name:		

(Gives business name only if you wish to have it printed on the program)